 H.E. Williams, Inc.  Car thage, Missouri  www.hewilliams.com  417-358-4065  Fax: 417-358-6015
VOLTAGE:
SUBMITTAL:
JOB:
TYPE:
Surface Mount
Page A
1SF Series shown

Total Luminaire:
0 - 180 471. 60.3 100.0
Total Luminaire Optical Efficiency: 60.3%
MOuNTINg
Back of housing provided with adequate keyhole slots
and knockout for mounting and wiring.
A
B
ø5/8” KO
Keyholes
for mounting
1-7/16”
CATALOg NuMBEr
dIMENSION
A B
1SF-12-108T5P or 1WO-12-108T5P 12-1/8” 7-1/2”
1SF-21-113T5P or 1WO-21-113T5P 21-1/2” 17”
1SF-2-114T5S or 1WO-2-114T5S 22-5/8” 20”
1SF-24-208T5P or 1WO-24-208T5P 24-1/2” 20”
1SF-33-138T5P or 1WO-33-138T5P 33-1/2” 29”
1SF-3-121T5S or 1WO-3-121T5S 34-3/8” 29”
1SF-42-213T5P or 1WO-42-213T5P 42-1/2” 38”
1SF-4-128T5S or 1WO-4-128T5S 46-1/4” 38”